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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
01/21/14
01/21/14
01/21/14
01/21/14
01/21/14
01/22/14
01/22/14
01/22/14
01/22/14
01/22/14
01/22/14
01/22/14
01/22/14
01/22/14
01/23/14
01/23/14
01/23/14

Payroll

02/14/14

4

Reference
ZGOTGU
YP0474
ZGOUKR
BU9570
ZG171D
1131773
ZGOVV
FJ 0530
FC 6539
KP 66067600
JT 7580
5A9824
1131371
ZGOVHH
EK 0506
G174W
RF 1207

S 576.05

Account
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HOME EXP
HD
STI
STI
AWC
STI
HD
HOME EXP
HD
STI
HD
STI

02/07/14

01/21-23/14

Stop Name City

LAN SONG POCATELLO
DOUG TUCKER POCATELLO
TIM STRONKS POCATELLO
DRISCOLL TRUCK AMERICAN FALLS
KAREN VANORDERN BLACKFOOT
MICHELE ROBISON IDAHO FALLS
JUDY CARTER IDAHO FALLS
ALPHAGRAPHICS IDAHO FALLS
YOST IDAHO FALLS
HOME DEPOT IDAHO FALLS
POA IDAHO FALLS
MACMILLAN-ATTEMPT ALTA
VICKI NYE REXBURG
HAYES JOSH REXBURG
ED PRINE TERRETON
BONNIE TURNER SALMON
CHRISTINE O MACKAY

Labor S 384.03

Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 384.03

State
ID
ID
ID

#

Cabs %
S - S 539.70
s - S -
S - S -
s - S -
S - S -
S - S 50.75
S - S -
S - S 336.14
S - S -
S 9.00 §$ -
S - S -
s - S -
S - S 24.50
s - S -
S - S -
S - S -
$ - S -
$ 9.00 $ 951.09



